RIETER HOLDING AG

RIETER HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0003671440

Overview

2024/07/17 09:16:14

Price

122.60 CHF

Difference (2] 3.72% (4.40)
General attributes
ISIN CH0003671440
Symbol RIEN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 544 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

121.20 CHF (11)
122.80 CHF (55)
124.80 CHF
124.80 CHF
122.60 CHF
118.20 CHF
124.087706 CHF
789

97,905.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0003671440&ID_NOTATION=100940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0003671440&ID_NOTATION=100940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=510f9d374b655c95e54443e5df0d560a64b3cefbd1291f15cb4685d4b325240d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e213083d5c50c5c41&time=1721288012&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ca790a209ef1b13ac4e55e583d1dbf34ddc8eaf224ba9b7b7b8b9ccd8bc826b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76e2a9bf365d217aa&time=1721288012&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=391e57cd8019240fd29ea345f755e349cf082966f432bad5c687cc666dd6941b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2082c5c3820fd587b&time=1721288012&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a41d6c4946a779046b803c86b925c6c1382435aed649525c7bf20ae129a6486&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a952656e893e37c14&time=1721288012&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca32ca2497d6a8361349c43f168c589d5969cea56e679c5143093ebad0a0ee26&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af28336a18b450a4a&time=1721288012&tool=RSC

RIETER HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/17 09:16:14

Price
122.60 CHF

Difference

(] 3.72% (4.40)

General attributes

ISIN CH0003671440
Symbol RIEN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 544 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 121.20 CHF (11)
Ask (Ask size) 122.80 CHF (55)
Open 124.80 CHF
High 124.80 CHF
Low 122.60 CHF
Close (prev. day) 118.20 CHF
VWAP 124.087706 CHF
Volume (pcs) 789
Trading volume 97,905.20
Number of trades 30
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +43.45% +32.07% -38.44%
Perf (abs.) +35.80 +28.70 -73.80
Beta 0.74 0.86 1.05
Volatility  32.06 29.22 34.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

114.72 CHF (4,531
118.97 CHF (5,512
119.92 CHF (6,696
100.53 CHF (4,666
138.00 CHF (2024/05/28
80.00 CHF (2024/01/17
138.00 CHF (2024/05/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
74.10 CHF (2023/10/26)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss 2024/07/ 09:16 122.60 CHF 0.10 30
Exchange 17
London Stock 2024/01/ 17:32 91.2479 CHF 0.02 2
Exchange 31
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=100940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203617

RIETER HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

RIZT=R

Contact Details

RIETER HOLDING AG

Klosterstrasse 32 - 8406 Winterthur
Telefon: +41-52-208-71-71

Fax: +

E-mail: info@rieter.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Chairman of Managing

Oetterli Board

Oliver Streuli Member of Executive
Committee

Rico Member of Executive

Randegger Committee

Roger Member of Executive

Albrecht Committee

Serge Member of Executive

Entleitner Committee

Board of directors

Carl llli

Daniel Heinrich
Grieder

Hans-Peter
Schwald

Jennifer Maag-
Pelz

Peter Christoph
Spuhler

Roger Baillod

Sarah
KreienbUhl

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
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